el Direct: 02-4487002 el PABX: 0244870029,I			Treasury Divi Head Office			
ETPABL 0244870029,EXL 2510, 2512 (xchange Rate sheet No. 191 BANK'S SELL			field office		Effective Date:	24-Oct-24
		CURRENCY	BANK'S BUY			
TT/OD	BC	CORRENCT	TT CLEAN	TT (DOC)	OD SIGHT EXP	OD TRANSFER
120.0000	120.0000	USD	119.0000	118.9000	118.7500	118.4000
158.4830	158.4830	GBP	153.0016	152.8516	152.7016	152.2016
132.2225	132.2225	EUR	127.6857	127.5357	127.3857	125.8857
0.8060	0.8060	JPY ACU	0.7774 119.0000	0.7773 118.9000	0.7772 118.7500	0.7769
141.4425	120.0000	CHF	136.8462	136.6962	136.6462	136.2462
88.6341	88.6341	CAD	85.7060	85.6060	85.4560	85.1060
81.4993	81.4993	AUD	78.7741	78.6941	78.5941	78.4441
90.6883	90.6883	SGD	87.4228	87.3228	87.2728	87.1228
32.6060	32.6060	SAR	31.5506	31.5006	31.4506	31.3506
17.2120	17.2120	CNY	16.6524	16.6124	16.5924	16.3924
33.3478	33.3478	AED	32.2902	32.2702	32.2402	32.2002
		20 DAYS	00 DAVC	120 DAVC	100 DAVC	200 DAVC
ER USD (UNITED STATES DOLLAR)		30 DAYS 117.76	90 DAYS 115.27	120 DAYS 114.02	180 DAYS 111.53	360 DAYS
SANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYING RATES		121.65	113.27	-		-
DRWARD BUYING RATE FRO		-	-	-	-	-
CURRENCY	DANIELO	DANIEL CLIVE	FC CASH		DANISIC CTU	DANIE DU
CURRENCY USD	BANK'S SELL 120.00	BANK'S BUY 119.50	CURRI		BANK'S SELL 81.55	BANK'S BUY 79.75
GBP	158.50	119.50			90.70	86.70
EUR	132.20	129.20	SGD CNY		17.30	15.05
CHF	141.90	139.20	SAR		32.20	31.70
CAD	88.70	86.70	QAR		33.70	31.90
USD TCs		118.80	KWD		396.40	381.40
GBP TCs		150.97	AED		33.35	30.55
All Card & Student File Related Payments in USD	120.00	119.50	JP	Y	0.81	0.76
			y CROSS RATE ag			
CURRENCY NAME	BANK'S SELL 1.3207	BANK'S BUY	CURRENCY NAME CHF		BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
GBP EUR	1.3207	1.2857	CAD		0.8484	0.8696
AUD	0.6792	0.6620	CNY		6.9719	7.1461
JPY	148.89	153.07	SAR		3.6803	3.7717
SGD	1.3055	1.3355	AE	D	3.5984	3.6853
		LIBOR AS O				23/Oct/24
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3 MONTHS	4 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS
USD	4.9602	0.0000	4.8537	0.0000	4.6821	0.0000
		SOFR RATI	ES			
Currency	Over Night	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year	Date
USD	4.8300	4.7376	4.6259	4.4549	4.1656	22/Oct/24
		REST RATE ON NFC				
CURRENCY	1 MONTH 6.2500	3 MONTHS 6.1500	6 MONTHS 5.9500	12 MONTHS 5.6500		
USD			I.	5.0500		
USD Iotes: All the above rates any ithout prior notice. For transactions abo For Forward Rates (B The above rates will Branch will have to e hapter 13 of Guideline All Cash Transaction All Card and Student the respective currency	ve USD 500.00, ra oth Buying and Se also be applicable nsure that, all the es for Foreign Exch s will be settled at File related paym	te authorization fro lling) please commu e if the following da NFCD/FC accounts ange Transactions V c Cash Rate. ments/receipts for U	upto USD 500.00 om Treasury Divis unicate with Trea y/days are holida are opened and r /olume -01.) only. Moreove sion is required. sury Division. iys in Banglades naintained follo	n. wing all instructions	as stated in
lotes: All the above rates an vithout prior notice. For transactions abo For Forward Rates (B The above rates will Branch will have to e hapter 13 of Guideline All Cash Transaction All Card and Student	ve USD 500.00, ra oth Buying and Se also be applicable nsure that, all the es for Foreign Exch s will be settled at File related paym	te authorization fro lling) please commu e if the following da NFCD/FC accounts ange Transactions V c Cash Rate. ments/receipts for U	upto USD 500.00 om Treasury Divis unicate with Trea y/days are holida are opened and r /olume -01.) only. Moreove sion is required. sury Division. iys in Banglades naintained follo	n. wing all instructions	as stated in g/Buying Rate o